
ALLIMETTI ROHIT KUMAR

D.NO:29-1143 NEAR PRABHAKAR HOSPITAL,  VINAYAK NAGAR NEREDMET
SECUNDERABAD  TELANGANA

 HYDERABAD

 TELANGANA

 500056

Customer ID: 55743300

Branch IFSC:  ANDB0001239

Branch:  MARTHOMA CENTRE

Branch MICR:  500011089

Branch Code:  001239

Statement of Account No:123910100091346 for the period (From:01/10/2019 To:17/12/2019)

Tran Date Chq
No. Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)

08/10/2019 UPI/928023876005/CR/SREEPATH/SBIN/soldierkar/  UPI 500.00 712.51

08/10/2019 UPI/928023872789/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/anand98717/  UPI 500.00 212.51

09/10/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 33.85 246.36

10/10/2019 UPI/928317060730/CR/ALLIMETT/ANDB/saikumar77/  UPI 250.00 496.36

10/10/2019 UPI/928368659127/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 258.70 237.66

10/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70021972 210.00 27.66

14/10/2019 NEFT/QUESS CORP LTD 5,582.00 5,609.66

16/10/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 69.30 5,678.96

16/10/2019 UPI/928957228545/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 500.00 5,178.96

20/10/2019 UPI/929345773018/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 100.00 5,078.96

22/10/2019 UPI/929515805578/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif 25.00 5,053.96

23/10/2019 UPI/929636104411/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 1,000.00 4,053.96

23/10/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 39.60 4,093.56

28/10/2019 ATM Card Annual Charge '19 148.00 3,945.56

31/10/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 338.97 4,284.53

31/10/2019 UPI/930417212226/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 300.00 3,984.53

03/11/2019 UPI/930716599793/DR/GOLKONDA/PYTM/Q99692354@/Payme 49.00 3,935.53

06/11/2019 UPI/931052162355/DR/P SURYAT/PYTM/8309987128/Payme 50.00 3,885.53

07/11/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1,763.02 5,648.55

07/11/2019 UPI/931138794306/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 1,700.00 3,948.55

07/11/2019 UPI/931119324411/CR/SABLAY A/ICIC/sablayamog/  UPI 140.00 4,088.55

07/11/2019 UPI/931119098993/DR/China To/PYTM/paytmqr281/  UPI 140.00 3,948.55

08/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 60.00 3,888.55

08/11/2019 UPI/931254432887/DR/Southern/YESB/TELANAGANA/Payme 435.00 3,453.55

09/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm            /89050470 110.00 3,343.55

10/11/2019 UPI/931420700616/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 258.70 3,084.85

10/11/2019 UPI/931460670827/DR/CHAVALA /BKID/9182869050/Payme 300.00 2,784.85

14/11/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5,168.33 7,953.18

15/11/2019 UPI/931918289368/CR/SURATH S/HDFC/9966086053/Payme 45.00 7,998.18

15/11/2019 UPI/931930254974/CR/SAMPATHI/SBIN/7680890543/Payme 32.00 8,030.18

15/11/2019 UPI/931940381954/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 5,100.00 2,930.18
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20/11/2019 UPI/932414986048/DR/MD SAJEE/ANDB/q15186534@/  UPI 35.00 2,895.18

20/11/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 7,925.54 10,820.72

22/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70007981 499.00 10,321.72

22/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70015490 50.00 10,271.72

23/11/2019 UPI/932744562685/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 7,900.00 2,371.72

27/11/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3,648.46 6,020.18

28/11/2019 UPI/933202027866/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 3,600.00 2,420.18

28/11/2019 UPI/933210025844/CR/ALLIMETT/ANDB/saikumar77/  UPI 2,800.00 5,220.18

28/11/2019 UPI/933220237898/DR/ALLIMETT/ANDB/7416512108/Payme 2,800.00 2,420.18

01/12/2019 Int. Pd: 020919 to 301119 20.00 2,440.18

02/12/2019 UPI/933607253352/CR/ALLIMETT/ANDB/saikumar77/  UPI 500.00 2,940.18

02/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70007981 450.00 2,490.18

03/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM            /70007981 100.00 2,390.18

05/12/2019 UPI/933869828206/DR/K ANAND /PYTM/9553070822/Payme 80.00 2,310.18

09/12/2019 UPI/934310723947/CR/VIJAY KA/HDFC/vjaykampal/  UPI 3,000.00 5,310.18

09/12/2019 IMPS/934316036544/7312536418/KKBK0007531 5,002.50 307.68

09/12/2019 UPI/934316727962/CR/ALLIMETT/ANDB/saikumar77/Scrat 500.00 807.68

09/12/2019 UPI/934316477511/DR/Southern/YESB/TELANAGANA/Payme 186.00 621.68

09/12/2019 UPI/934348019695/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 258.70 362.98

11/12/2019 UPI/934542973487/CR/ADUSUMAL/DBSS/chowdarysr/Note 1.00 363.98

11/12/2019 UPI/934580735051/CR/SHIVA PR/HSBC/9989750234/Payme 87.00 450.98

12/12/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 178.71 629.69

12/12/2019 UPI/934615089590/CR/NIHITH G/BKID/nihithgude/  UPI 200.00 829.69

12/12/2019 UPI/934664217231/CR/MR BATTI/SCBL/8686640001/Payme 100.00 929.69

12/12/2019 UPI/934648755948/DR/VAISHNAV/PYTM/paytmqr281/Note 195.00 734.69

12/12/2019 UPI/934622451635/CR/MR BATTI/SCBL/8686640001/Payme 50.00 784.69

17/12/2019 UPI/935109792048/CR/BADDAM J/UTIB/baddam.red/  UPI 14.00 798.69

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.
Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.
Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.
Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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